L
Nayland

Evening

PMTIME PM STOP NAME

PM LOCATION

IPSWICH SCHOOL

VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS

KURA

VIEW STREETVIEW

16:25

16:43

16:52

17:02

17:05

17:10

17:15

17:20

17:27

17:28

17:30

Ipswich School

Capel St Mary Motel

St Marys Church Holton
Stratford St Mary
Higham

Nayland

Stoke by Nayland
Nayland

Leavenheath
Leavenheath

Leavenheath

Corner of Strickmere/School Lane
Old Rectory, Higham Road
The Crown

Church green, opposite the Village Hall

Doctors’ Surgery, also Bear Street/Stoke
Road Junction

Lay-by near corner of A134
High Road Bus Shelter

Elm Tree Lane
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Street View

Street View

Street View

Street View

Street View

Street View

Street View

Street View

Street View

Street View

Street View


https://goo.gl/maps/yYT4Q4mQct72
https://goo.gl/maps/EccDRAohZnD2
https://goo.gl/maps/aVrou6z2kC5pqSbg8
https://goo.gl/maps/scz8XyHkADqwJ79cA
https://goo.gl/maps/ZBqcx4DyeHTGouXf7
https://goo.gl/maps/kMzTu44Me5UvEPNc8
https://goo.gl/maps/T2Bi55XiV1wh88SA7
https://goo.gl/maps/QRB28TbiMnsWSK5f9
https://goo.gl/maps/9MRM5NBgfWvW54sX9
https://goo.gl/maps/R7qc9BRgBdGbs1Qa8
https://goo.gl/maps/4RKvi26rTnocMe1j6
https://goo.gl/maps/vZxpbnjMY3Fpvj2x6
https://goo.gl/maps/HnHGkmDw7Qq45UQL8
https://goo.gl/maps/FvhZPENiYpSFtD447
https://goo.gl/maps/V9AfKAGxS7Zato5Z8
https://goo.gl/maps/S8tbcQ1Z7cybAxDd9
https://goo.gl/maps/bLmstyixSaVw6iTr5
https://goo.gl/maps/hmyq4nwCgBYgwnD98
https://goo.gl/maps/f8wn5mCGCBN3V3Nr8
https://goo.gl/maps/oVDLoEDmt4hDsjA57
https://goo.gl/maps/3MZ51npEHKL7TEgV6
https://goo.gl/maps/Czdtn8WVH6Fmo3kJA

