





PM TIME	PM STOP NAME	PM LOCATION	VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS	VIEW STREETVIEW
16:25	Ipswich School		<u>Maps</u>	Street View
16:43	Capel St Mary Motel		<u>Maps</u>	Street View
16:52	St Marys Church Holton		<u>Maps</u>	Street View
17:02	Stratford St Mary	Corner of Strickmere/School Lane	<u>Maps</u>	Street View
17:05	Higham	Old Rectory, Higham Road	<u>Maps</u>	Street View
17:10	Nayland	The Crown	<u>Maps</u>	Street View
17:15	Stoke by Nayland	Church green, opposite the Village Hall	<u>Maps</u>	Street View
17:20	Nayland	Doctors' Surgery, also Bear Street/Stoke Road Junction	<u>Maps</u>	Street View
17:27	Leavenheath	Lay-by near corner of A134	<u>Maps</u>	Street View
17:28	Leavenheath	High Road Bus Shelter	<u>Maps</u>	Street View
17:30	Leavenheath	Elm Tree Lane	<u>Maps</u>	Street View